Basketbola 3 punktu metieni
Spartakiāde „Salacgrīva-2013.”
Komandu kopvērtējums
                                                                                         2013. gada 28. aprīlī
	Iegūtā vieta
	Komandu nosaukums
	Vārds, uzvārds
	Vieta (individuāli)
	Punkti kopā

	I.
	Grīva
	Egons Vilde
Kārlis Valenieks
Edgars Klāvs
	2.
3.
16.
	22

	
	
	Anete Kociņa
	1.
	

	II.
	Salacgrīvas dome
	Mārtiņš Šilbergs
Edgars Šilbergs
Kristaps Kalniņš
	4.
6.

9.
	25

	
	
	Anete Līcīte
	6.
	

	III.
	Kopturis - A
	Elvijs Jaunbalodis
Kaspars Neimanis
Dāvis Melnalksnis
	9.
9.

12,5.
	32,5

	
	
	Zane Berdaškēvica
	2.
	

	4.
	Zirnīši
	Raivis Antonovs
Ralfs Klētnieks
Māris Grāvītis
	1.
9.

19,5.
	33,5

	
	
	Sandra Bērziņa
	4.
	

	5.
	Sprints A
	Renārs Kānītis
Elvijs Rebāns
Lauris Spiģers
	5.
12,5.

19,5.
	40

	
	
	Sabīne Šmite
	3.
	

	6.
	Leģions
	Endijs Virsis
Atis Laksbergs
Artūrs Bukāns
	9.
16.

16.
	46

	
	
	Paula Pēce
	5.
	

	7.
	Procel Sports
	Daniels Grigorjevs
Aldis Gusarovs
Andris Bikaunieks
	16.
16.

21.
	60

	
	
	Laura Dobele
	7.
	


